
Pos Team Laps Time

1 STAFFETTA ROTA - LAZZARONI 2 01:06:45.380

2 STAFFETTA DALL'ARA - CURNIS 2 01:09:31.628

3 STAFFETTA BURINI - FILIPPI 2 01:17:42.152

4 STAFFETTA AGAZZI - ZANETTI 2 01:19:27.426

5 STAFFETTA SALVI - FILIPPI 2 01:21:13.172

6 DUATLETA L. MAZZOLENI 2 01:21:32.669

7 STAFFETTA BAGGI - TELESE 2 01:22:11.413

8 DUATLETA M. BOLIS 2 01:22:35.921

9 STAFFETTA MORETTI - MORETTI 2 01:22:42.677

10 STAFFETTA GAMBARDELLA - MILESI 2 01:22:55.670

11 STAFFETTA BRIOSCHI - ROTA 2 01:24:15.927

12 DUATLETA G. MANZONI 2 01:25:22.686

13 DUATLETA N. CORNARO 2 01:25:33.686

14 STAFFETTA SERRA - BENNATO 2 01:27:39.677

15 DUATLETA S. CAPELLI 2 01:28:38.940

16 STAFFETTA INVERNIZZI - CAPELLI 2 01:29:10.444

17 STAFFETTA ZANELLA - FROSIO 2 01:31:42.199

18 STAFFETTA BELOTTI - RONCELLI 2 01:34:49.960

19 STAFFETTA LONGHI - LOCATELLI 2 01:37:05.712

20 DUATLETA O. MAZZOLENI 2 01:37:06.963

21 DUATLETA S.BONOMI 2 01:37:22.717

22 STAFFETTA MOSCA - BACUZZI 2 01:41:53.745

23 DUATLETA M. TODARO 2 01:42:57.232

24 DUATLETA V. CAPELLI 2 01:45:57.977

25 DUATLETA D. GHISALBERTI 2 01:47:15.467

26 STAFFETTA BELLOTTI - INVERNIZZI 2 01:53:45.768
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Pos Name Team Laps Fr. Time
1 ROTA LUCA STAFFETTA ROTA - 

LAZZARONI
1 1 00:25:41.832

2 DALL'ARA MICHELE STAFFETTA DALL'ARA 
- CURNIS

1 1 00:27:05.834

3 GAMBARDELLA 
ANDREA

STAFFETTA 
GAMBARDELLA - 

MILESI

1 1 00:27:59.828

4 INVERNIZZI OSCAR STAFFETTA 
INVERNIZZI - CAPELLI

1 1 00:28:39.332

5 AGAZZI FABIO STAFFETTA AGAZZI - 
ZANETTI

1 1 00:28:56.829

6 BURINI MASSIMILIANO STAFFETTA BURINI - 
FILIPPI

1 1 00:29:20.831

7 CAPPELLI SIMONE DUATLETA S. CAPELLI 1 1 00:29:21.831

8 BOLIS MATTEO DUATLETA M. BOLIS 1 1 00:30:23.587

9 SALVI WALTER STAFFETTA SALVI - 
FILIPPI

1 1 00:30:30.837

10 BAGGI ANGELO STAFFETTA BAGGI - 
TELESE

1 1 00:30:32.834

11 MANZONI GILL DUATLETA G. 
MANZONI

1 1 00:30:44.081

12 CORNARO NEVIO DUATLETA N. 
CORNARO

1 1 00:31:36.839

13 MAZZOLENI OMAR DUATLETA O. 
MAZZOLENI

1 1 00:31:38.089

14 BRIOSCHI STEFANO STAFFETTA BRIOSCHI 
- ROTA

1 1 00:32:09.583

15 MOSCA DIEGO STAFFETTA MOSCA - 
BACUZZI

1 1 00:32:24.347

16 MAZZOLENI LUCA DUATLETA L. 
MAZZOLENI

1 1 00:32:29.098

17 GHISALBERTI DAVIDE DUATLETA D. 
GHISALBERTI

1 1 00:33:31.850

18 TODARO MASSIMILIANO DUATLETA M. TODARO 1 1 00:34:12.101

19 BONOMI SILVIA DUATLETA S.BONOMI 1 1 00:34:27.352

20 ZANELLA LUCIANO STAFFETTA ZANELLA - 
FROSIO

1 1 00:35:26.353

21 CAPELLI VALERIO DUATLETA V. CAPELLI 1 1 00:36:00.347

22 BELOTTI LORENZO STAFFETTA BELOTTI - 
RONCELLI

1 1 00:36:40.104

23 SERRA ANTONIO STAFFETTA SERRA - 
BENNATO

1 1 00:37:34.860

24 LONGHI FIORANO STAFFETTA LONGHI - 
LOCATELLI

1 1 00:38:48.608

25 BELLOTTI GIANFRANCO STAFFETTA BELLOTTI 
- INVERNIZZI

1 1 00:38:48.863
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Pos Name Team Laps Fr. Time
26 MORETTI ELENA STAFFETTA MORETTI - 

MORETTI
1 1 00:39:29.858
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Pos Name Team Laps Fr. Time
1 LAZZARONI OSCAR STAFFETTA ROTA - 

LAZZARONI
1 2 00:41:03.548

2 CURNIS ALESSIO STAFFETTA DALL'ARA 
- CURNIS

1 2 00:42:25.794

3 MORETTI STEFANO STAFFETTA MORETTI - 
MORETTI

1 2 00:43:12.819

4 FILIPPI MIRCO STAFFETTA BURINI - 
FILIPPI

1 2 00:48:21.321

5 MAZZOLENI FABIO DUATLETA L. 
MAZZOLENI

1 2 00:49:03.571

6 BENNATO PIETRO 
DAVIDE

STAFFETTA SERRA - 
BENNATO

1 2 00:50:04.817

7 ZANETTI MATTEO STAFFETTA AGAZZI - 
ZANETTI

1 2 00:50:30.597

8 FILIPPI ANDREA STAFFETTA SALVI - 
FILIPPI

1 2 00:50:42.335

9 TELESE ANDREA STAFFETTA BAGGI - 
TELESE

1 2 00:51:38.579

10 ROTA LAURO STAFFETTA BRIOSCHI 
- ROTA

1 2 00:52:06.344

11 BOLIS MATTEO DUATLETA M. BOLIS 1 2 00:52:12.334

12 CORNARO NEVIO DUATLETA N. 
CORNARO

1 2 00:53:56.847

13 MANZONI GILL DUATLETA G. 
MANZONI

1 2 00:54:38.605

14 MILESI MAURO STAFFETTA 
GAMBARDELLA - 

MILESI

1 2 00:54:55.842

15 FROSIO ALBERTO STAFFETTA ZANELLA - 
FROSIO

1 2 00:56:15.846

16 RONCELLI NICOLA STAFFETTA BELOTTI - 
RONCELLI

1 2 00:58:09.856

17 LOCATELLI ADRIANO STAFFETTA LONGHI - 
LOCATELLI

1 2 00:58:17.104

18 TODESCHINI VALERIO DUATLETA V. 
TODESCHINI

1 2 00:58:43.844

19 CAPPELLI SIMONE DUATLETA S. CAPELLI 1 2 00:59:17.109

20 CAPELLI ANTONELLA STAFFETTA 
INVERNIZZI - CAPELLI

1 2 01:00:31.112

21 BONOMI SILVIA DUATLETA S.BONOMI 1 2 01:02:55.365

22 MAZZOLENI OMAR DUATLETA O. 
MAZZOLENI

1 2 01:05:28.874

23 TODARO MASSIMILIANO DUATLETA M. TODARO 1 2 01:08:45.131

24 BACUZZI CRISTIANO STAFFETTA MOSCA - 
BACUZZI

1 2 01:09:29.398

25 CAPELLI VALERIO DUATLETA V. CAPELLI 1 2 01:09:57.630
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26 GHISALBERTI DAVIDE DUATLETA D. 

GHISALBERTI
1 2 01:13:43.617

27 INVERNIZZI GIANCARLO STAFFETTA BELLOTTI 
- INVERNIZZI

1 2 01:14:56.905
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Pos Team Cat. Laps Time

1 DUATLETA M. BOLIS DM 2 01:22:35.921

2 DUATLETA G. MANZONI DM 2 01:25:22.686

3 DUATLETA N. CORNARO DM 2 01:25:33.686

4 DUATLETA S. CAPELLI DM 2 01:28:38.940

5 DUATLETA O. MAZZOLENI DM 2 01:37:06.963

6 DUATLETA M. TODARO DM 2 01:42:57.232

7 DUATLETA V. CAPELLI DM 2 01:45:57.977

8 DUATLETA D. GHISALBERTI DM 2 01:47:15.467
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Pos Team Cat. Laps Time

1 DUATLETA S.BONOMI DF 2 01:37:22.717

Pico Sport - www.picosport.net
1 1/

Print:
Pag:

29/09/2019 
10:45:10

12 DUATHLON SANT'OMOBONO TERME - MEMORIAL PAOLO 
ZENONI

28/09/2019    15:30
Classifica Duatleta Femminile



Pos Team Cat. Laps Time

1 STAFFETTA ROTA - LAZZARONI SM 2 01:06:45.380

2 STAFFETTA DALL'ARA - CURNIS SM 2 01:09:31.628

3 STAFFETTA BURINI - FILIPPI SM 2 01:17:42.152

4 STAFFETTA AGAZZI - ZANETTI SM 2 01:19:27.426

5 STAFFETTA SALVI - FILIPPI SM 2 01:21:13.172

6 DUATLETA L. MAZZOLENI SM 2 01:21:32.669

7 STAFFETTA BAGGI - TELESE SM 2 01:22:11.413

8 STAFFETTA GAMBARDELLA - MILESI SM 2 01:22:55.670

9 STAFFETTA BRIOSCHI - ROTA SM 2 01:24:15.927

10 STAFFETTA SERRA - BENNATO SM 2 01:27:39.677

11 STAFFETTA ZANELLA - FROSIO SM 2 01:31:42.199

12 STAFFETTA BELOTTI - RONCELLI SM 2 01:34:49.960

13 STAFFETTA LONGHI - LOCATELLI SM 2 01:37:05.712

14 STAFFETTA MOSCA - BACUZZI SM 2 01:41:53.745

15 STAFFETTA BELLOTTI - INVERNIZZI SM 2 01:53:45.768
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Pos Team Cat. Laps Time

1 STAFFETTA MORETTI - MORETTI SMISTA 2 01:22:42.677

2 STAFFETTA INVERNIZZI - CAPELLI SMISTA 2 01:29:10.444
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